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This is to inform the students of Semester 1 (BA/BSC/BCOM, Major & Minor) that 
the Tutorial Exam will be held as per the following schedule. 

Dr. Chaitali Pal 

Sovarani Memorial College 

Routine for Tutorial Examination 
SEM-I, BA/BSC/BCOM 

Notice 

Department of Economics 

Presentation & 

HOD, Dept. of Economics 

Viva 
Written Test 

Essay 

Exam Date 
02.02.2024 

Submission of 02.02.2024 

02.02.2024 

Exam Time 
10:30 AM 

11:30 AM 

12:30 to 

03:00 pm 

Room No. 
34 

Principal 

Dr. K. K. Mondal 

21 

Computer Lab 
2nd floor 

Principal 
Sovarani Memorial ̂  

Jagatballavg 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

