Sovarani Memorial College Department of Economics Routine for Tutorial Examination SEM-I, BA/BSC/BCOM Notice

This is to inform the students of Semester 1 (BA/BSC/BCOM, Major & Minor) that the Tutorial Exam will be held as per the following schedule.

		Exam Date	Exam Time	Room No.
ECO (MDC)	Presentation &	02.02.2024	10:30 AM	34
	Viva			
B.Com(IDC)	Written Test	02.02.2024	11:30 AM	21
B.A./B.Sc.	Submission of	02.02.2024	12:30 to	Computer Lab
(IDC)	Essay		03:00 pm	2 nd floor

8.01.24

Dr. Chaitali Pal

HOD, Dept. of Economics

Dr. K. K. Mondal

Principal

Principal Sovarani Memorial C Jagatballavpus